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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-10 - 9:00 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 54.95 Wilk Katarzyna 00106 Budapest (HUN) 2010-08-10
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. Dowgiert Anna 90 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 56.26 792 27.34 28.92
2. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 AZS Łódź 57.59 739 27.17 30.42
3. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 57.72 734 27.49 30.23
4. Orczykowska Wioletta SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 58.06 721 28.21 29.85
5. Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Kraków 58.86 692 27.78 31.08
6. Nogaj Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 58.98 688 28.10 30.88
7. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.07 684 28.57 30.50
8. Roman Magdalena SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 59.54 668 28.66 30.88
9. Niewiadomska Adrianna 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 59.58 667 28.94 30.64

10. Dyrda Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.93 655 28.58 31.35
11. Borkowska Lucyna SZG 97 Sambor Tczew 1:00.02 652 28.73 31.29
12. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:00.13 649 29.08 31.05
13. Sieńczyk Jowita SK 97 Żak Biala Podlaska 1:00.34 642 28.83 31.51
14. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:00.46 638 30.01 30.45
15. Węckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.47 638 29.96 30.51
16. Gus Julia 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:00.57 635 29.48 31.09
17. Pokrywka Karolina 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:00.61 634 29.22 31.39
18. Rzońca Patrycja 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.76 629 28.79 31.97
19. Zrobek Natalia 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:01.11 618 29.65 31.46
20. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.27 613 29.76 31.51
21. Magner Agata SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:01.54 605 29.99 31.55
22. Kowalska Dominika 00 MZOS Płock 1:01.60 603 29.93 31.67
23. Sońta Magdalena SWR 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:01.62 603 29.92 31.70
24. Klimczak Adrianna 98 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1:01.69 601 29.40 32.29
25. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:01.79 598 30.02 31.77
26. Wikieł Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:01.94 594 30.33 31.61
27. Kołodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:01.98 592 29.55 32.43
28. Sokołowska Sandra SWR 98 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:02.11 589 29.86 32.25
29. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:02.19 586 29.37 32.82
30. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:02.27 584 30.02 32.25
31. Górniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Kraków 1:02.32 583 29.76 32.56
32. Wróbel Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.34 582 30.06 32.28
33. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1:02.71 572 29.98 32.73
34. Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:02.74 571 29.72 33.02
35. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:03.01 564 30.62 32.39
36. Musioł Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.04 563 30.06 32.98
37. Szafrańska Julia SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:03.07 562 30.31 32.76
38. Ciesiul Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 1:03.13 561 30.77 32.36
39. Błażyczek Klaudia 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:03.23 558 30.16 33.07
40. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:03.24 558 30.28 32.96
41. Pachowska Wiktoria 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:03.36 555 30.42 32.94
42. Morka Monika 93 AZS Łódź 1:03.45 552 29.62 33.83
43. Wicha Karolina SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:03.49 551 30.05 33.44
44. Wilczek Zofia SK 98 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:03.53 550 30.13 33.40
45. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:03.79 543 30.48 33.31
46. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:04.16 534 31.04 33.12
47. Chojecka Karolina 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:04.36 529 31.15 33.21
48. Górska Julia 00 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:04.37 529 30.62 33.75
49. Bednarek Zuzanna 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.42 528 31.65 32.77
50. Szkarłat Julia SWR 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.50 526 29.87 34.63
51. Mydlarz Wiktoria SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:04.52 525 30.55 33.97
52. Mazik Maria 01 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1:04.72 520 30.79 33.93
53. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.87 517 31.17 33.70
54. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:04.88 516 31.61 33.27
55. Zwierzchowska Zofia 97 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:04.95 515 30.95 34.00

Śliwińska Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.95 515 31.78 33.17
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

57. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.03 513 31.78 33.25
58. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:05.11 511 30.47 34.64
59. Gruszczyńska Aleksandra SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:05.15 510 30.80 34.35
60. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.37 505 31.00 34.37
61. Wałek Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.44 503 31.71 33.73
62. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.50 502 31.43 34.07
63. Markowska Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.61 499 31.48 34.13
64. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 1:05.70 497 31.31 34.39
65. Rybak Aleksandra SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:05.86 494 31.09 34.77
66. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Roś Pisz 1:05.92 492 31.44 34.48
67. Iżycka Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.00 491 31.64 34.36
68. Kałucka Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.13 488 32.35 33.78
69. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:06.31 484 31.92 34.39
70. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.33 483 32.32 34.01
71. Kącka Natalia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.42 481 31.36 35.06
72. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:06.50 480 31.89 34.61
73. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.51 479 31.76 34.75
74. Peplak Julia 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:06.75 474 31.87 34.88
75. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.78 474 32.43 34.35
76. Łyczko Dominika 99 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:06.90 471 31.85 35.05
77. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Lubań 1:07.06 468 31.68 35.38
78. Pawera Karolina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:07.11 467 32.35 34.76
79. Dziublińska Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice 1:07.13 466 32.22 34.91
80. Sito Maria 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.25 464 32.25 35.00
81. Dąbrowska Agnieszka SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:07.40 461 32.28 35.12
82. Wardzińska Martyna 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.44 460 32.52 34.92
83. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:07.50 459 31.75 35.75
84. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:07.60 457 32.00 35.60
85. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.66 455 32.29 35.37
86. Mycek Agnieszka 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:07.74 454 32.97 34.77
87. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.88 451 32.34 35.54
88. Śliwa Maja 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:08.01 448 32.41 35.60
89. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.15 446 32.94 35.21
90. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:08.32 442 32.65 35.67
91. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.68 435 32.44 36.24
92. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.78 433 32.53 36.25
93. Dmitroca Julia 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:09.15 426 33.74 35.41
94. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:09.67 417 33.44 36.23
95. Wilisowska Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.93 395 34.12 36.81
96. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:11.96 378 33.60 38.36
97. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 1:12.26 374 34.04 38.22
98. Sobczak Katarzyna 94 Start Wrocław 1:13.70 352 35.76 37.94
99. Smielak Natalia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:14.44 342 34.76 39.68

100. Kicińska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.59 340 34.86 39.73
101. Wikieł Angelika SOL 98 UŚKS Ostrołęka 1:15.63 326 35.89 39.74
NW Żarłok Martyna SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków

19 - 23 lat

1. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 57.72 734 27.49 30.23
2. Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Kraków 58.86 692 27.78 31.08
3. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:00.46 638 30.01 30.45
4. Wikieł Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:01.94 594 30.33 31.61
5. Górniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Kraków 1:02.32 583 29.76 32.56
6. Morka Monika 93 AZS Łódź 1:03.45 552 29.62 33.83
7. Kącka Natalia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.42 481 31.36 35.06
8. Sobczak Katarzyna 94 Start Wrocław 1:13.70 352 35.76 37.94
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. Orczykowska Wioletta SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 58.06 721 28.21 29.85
2. Nogaj Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 58.98 688 28.10 30.88
3. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.07 684 28.57 30.50
4. Dyrda Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.93 655 28.58 31.35
5. Borkowska Lucyna SZG 97 Sambor Tczew 1:00.02 652 28.73 31.29
6. Sieńczyk Jowita SK 97 Żak Biala Podlaska 1:00.34 642 28.83 31.51
7. Pokrywka Karolina 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:00.61 634 29.22 31.39
8. Magner Agata SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:01.54 605 29.99 31.55
9. Sońta Magdalena SWR 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:01.62 603 29.92 31.70

10. Klimczak Adrianna 98 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1:01.69 601 29.40 32.29
11. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:01.79 598 30.02 31.77
12. Sokołowska Sandra SWR 98 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:02.11 589 29.86 32.25
13. Wróbel Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.34 582 30.06 32.28
14. Wilczek Zofia SK 98 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:03.53 550 30.13 33.40
15. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:04.16 534 31.04 33.12
16. Szkarłat Julia SWR 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.50 526 29.87 34.63
17. Zwierzchowska Zofia 97 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:04.95 515 30.95 34.00
18. Gruszczyńska Aleksandra SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:05.15 510 30.80 34.35
19. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.37 505 31.00 34.37
20. Rybak Aleksandra SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:05.86 494 31.09 34.77
21. Dziublińska Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice 1:07.13 466 32.22 34.91
22. Wardzińska Martyna 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.44 460 32.52 34.92
23. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:07.60 457 32.00 35.60
24. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:08.32 442 32.65 35.67
25. Wikieł Angelika SOL 98 UŚKS Ostrołęka 1:15.63 326 35.89 39.74
NW Żarłok Martyna SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków

16 lat

1. Roman Magdalena SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 59.54 668 28.66 30.88
2. Niewiadomska Adrianna 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 59.58 667 28.94 30.64
3. Węckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.47 638 29.96 30.51
4. Gus Julia 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:00.57 635 29.48 31.09
5. Rzońca Patrycja 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.76 629 28.79 31.97
6. Zrobek Natalia 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:01.11 618 29.65 31.46
7. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1:02.71 572 29.98 32.73
8. Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:02.74 571 29.72 33.02
9. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:03.01 564 30.62 32.39

10. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:05.11 511 30.47 34.64
11. Wałek Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.44 503 31.71 33.73
12. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Roś Pisz 1:05.92 492 31.44 34.48
13. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.33 483 32.32 34.01
14. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.51 479 31.76 34.75
15. Łyczko Dominika 99 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:06.90 471 31.85 35.05
16. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 1:12.26 374 34.04 38.22

15 lat

1. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:00.13 649 29.08 31.05
2. Kowalska Dominika 00 MZOS Płock 1:01.60 603 29.93 31.67
3. Kołodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:01.98 592 29.55 32.43
4. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:02.19 586 29.37 32.82
5. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:02.27 584 30.02 32.25
6. Szafrańska Julia SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:03.07 562 30.31 32.76
7. Błażyczek Klaudia 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:03.23 558 30.16 33.07
8. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:03.24 558 30.28 32.96
9. Pachowska Wiktoria 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:03.36 555 30.42 32.94

10. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:03.79 543 30.48 33.31
11. Chojecka Karolina 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:04.36 529 31.15 33.21
12. Górska Julia 00 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:04.37 529 30.62 33.75
13. Mydlarz Wiktoria SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:04.52 525 30.55 33.97
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 21, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14. Śliwińska Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04.95 515 31.78 33.17
15. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.03 513 31.78 33.25
16. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.50 502 31.43 34.07
17. Markowska Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.61 499 31.48 34.13
18. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 1:05.70 497 31.31 34.39
19. Iżycka Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.00 491 31.64 34.36
20. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Lubań 1:07.06 468 31.68 35.38
21. Pawera Karolina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:07.11 467 32.35 34.76
22. Dąbrowska Agnieszka SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:07.40 461 32.28 35.12
23. Mycek Agnieszka 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:07.74 454 32.97 34.77
24. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.88 451 32.34 35.54
25. Wilisowska Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.93 395 34.12 36.81

14 lat

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.27 613 29.76 31.51
2. Musioł Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.04 563 30.06 32.98
3. Ciesiul Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 1:03.13 561 30.77 32.36
4. Wicha Karolina SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:03.49 551 30.05 33.44
5. Bednarek Zuzanna 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.42 528 31.65 32.77
6. Mazik Maria 01 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1:04.72 520 30.79 33.93
7. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.87 517 31.17 33.70
8. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:04.88 516 31.61 33.27
9. Kałucka Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.13 488 32.35 33.78

10. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:06.31 484 31.92 34.39
11. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:06.50 480 31.89 34.61
12. Peplak Julia 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:06.75 474 31.87 34.88
13. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.78 474 32.43 34.35
14. Sito Maria 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.25 464 32.25 35.00
15. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:07.50 459 31.75 35.75
16. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.66 455 32.29 35.37
17. Śliwa Maja 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:08.01 448 32.41 35.60
18. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.15 446 32.94 35.21
19. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.68 435 32.44 36.24
20. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.78 433 32.53 36.25
21. Dmitroca Julia 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:09.15 426 33.74 35.41
22. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:09.67 417 33.44 36.23
23. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:11.96 378 33.60 38.36
24. Smielak Natalia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:14.44 342 34.76 39.68
25. Kicińska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.59 340 34.86 39.73


